
VAT number:

Name:

Postal code:

No.

Deadline: 15th day after the reference month

https://elektra.ksh.hu

év hó nap

or you can write to us using our “Contact us” system: 

https://www.ksh.hu/kapcsolat

Time spent on filling in the 

questionnaire:
minutes

Thank you for your cooperation!

Submission method: via the ELEKTRA system of HCSO: 

Other notes

You can send your questions about data provision directly to our colleague responsible for data collection  at the 

contact details queried after entering your registration number  on the following link: 

https://www.ksh.hu/hataridonaplo

Data of declarant
Phone: E-mail:

Data of approver
E-mail:

Name:

Name: Status: Phone:

city street

Data reporting is for statistical purposes. 

Reporting false data, non-response or delayed 

reporting may result in legal proceeding.

Data provision is enforced by the Act on Statistics according to its implementing rule regulating annually the National Statistical Data Collection 

Programme considering 2019/2152/EU and 2020/1197/EU regulations.

Main statistical activity: County: ####

ATTENTION! This questionnaire is not suitable for providing data, it is for information purposes only!

Hungarian Central Statistical Office
Data reporting is compulsory based on 

the Act CLV. of 2016. on Statistics,  24. 

and 26. §

Registration number:

2012

INTRASTAT ARRIVALS

2026. month

Data providers: Surveyed economic units trading with EU Member 

States
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Intrastat arrivals (OSAP 2012) 2012

Statistical value (j) should be completed only for transactions under code 51 or 52 (d)!

The quantity in net mass and supplementary units should be reported not for one product but for the total quantity of the item!

Serial 

number

Commodity 

code
Commodity description

Nature of 

transaction

Member 

state of 

consignment

Country of 

origin

Total quantity 

in net mass 

(kg)

Total quantity in 

supplementary 

units

Invoiced amount (HUF) Statistical value (HUF)

a b c d e f g h i j

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

Total – – – – – – –

SAMPLE



2026. month

Serial 

number:

TECHNICAL 

TOTAL of Net mass 

(kg):

TECHNICAL TOTAL  of 

Quantity (in 

supplementary units):

Total invoiced 

value (HUF):

Total invoiced 

value cumulated 

from January 

(HUF):

TECHNICAL 

TOTAL of 

Statistical value 

(HUF):

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

99999

Information about the previous and current period data

Period:

SAMPLE




